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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 11 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
26/02/2017 - 13:06 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:06.40 485 29.44 32.01 33.26 31.69
2. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:07.04 478 29.17 32.48 33.49 31.90
3. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:14.48 403 30.30 33.29 35.50 35.39
4. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.41 395 30.78 35.28 36.27 33.08
5. REPAS, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:23.60 331 32.96 37.16 37.64 35.84
6. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.09 327 31.94 36.86 37.70 37.59
7. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.91 322 33.33 37.36 37.55 36.67
8. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.30 300 34.03 38.05 39.05 37.17
9. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.70 298 33.51 38.11 39.46 37.62

10. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:30.63 287 35.08 38.93 39.47 37.15
11. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:32.06 279 34.60 38.35 39.81 39.30
12. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.89 269 33.84 39.92 41.30 38.83
13. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:34.43 266 34.24 39.30 41.28 39.61
14. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.01 222 36.82 42.34 43.07 41.78
15. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:44.98 218 37.13 43.50 43.93 40.42
16. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:49.42 201 38.02 43.85 45.90 41.65
17. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:56.24 179 40.88 44.81 46.33 44.22
18. GALIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:09.79 143 41.81 49.15 49.69 49.14
19. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 3:16.43 129 37.95 51.32 54.42 52.74

15 - 16 years

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.10 580 27.90 30.10 30.76 30.34
2. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:03.00 527 27.65 31.15 32.32 31.88
3. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.34 510 28.75 31.80 31.85 31.94
4. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:10.13 445 29.28 32.29 34.05 34.51
5. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:10.67 439 29.03 33.39 34.56 33.69
6. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:13.33 413 29.56 33.70 35.20 34.87
7. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.50 412 30.31 33.92 34.84 34.43
8. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.55 353 30.88 35.82 37.64 36.21
9. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 2:28.66 298 32.28 37.89 39.84 38.65

10. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 2:38.57 246 34.64 40.08 41.46 42.39

17 - 18 years

1. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.57 588 27.50 29.87 30.72 30.48
2. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:59.80 570 28.00 30.34 30.74 30.72
3. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:00.04 567 26.93 29.89 31.60 31.62
4. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:07.08 478 28.95 31.64 33.28 33.21
5. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:08.41 463 29.41 32.49 34.07 32.44
6. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:12.62 420 30.25 33.64 34.01 34.72
7. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:12.96 417 30.35 33.09 34.71 34.81
8. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.50 403 28.79 32.79 36.61 36.31
9. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 2:14.78 400 31.28 35.72 34.00 33.78

10. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:25.66 317 31.65 37.30 38.82 37.89
11. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:26.91 309 32.42 37.85 39.46 37.18

15 - 18 years

1. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.57 588 27.50 29.87 30.72 30.48
2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.10 580 27.90 30.10 30.76 30.34
3. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:59.80 570 28.00 30.34 30.74 30.72
4. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:00.04 567 26.93 29.89 31.60 31.62
5. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:03.00 527 27.65 31.15 32.32 31.88
6. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.34 510 28.75 31.80 31.85 31.94
7. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:07.08 478 28.95 31.64 33.28 33.21
8. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:08.41 463 29.41 32.49 34.07 32.44
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 11, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:10.13 445 29.28 32.29 34.05 34.51
10. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:10.67 439 29.03 33.39 34.56 33.69
11. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:12.62 420 30.25 33.64 34.01 34.72
12. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:12.96 417 30.35 33.09 34.71 34.81
13. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:13.33 413 29.56 33.70 35.20 34.87
14. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.50 412 30.31 33.92 34.84 34.43
15. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.50 403 28.79 32.79 36.61 36.31
16. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 2:14.78 400 31.28 35.72 34.00 33.78
17. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.55 353 30.88 35.82 37.64 36.21
18. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:25.66 317 31.65 37.30 38.82 37.89
19. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:26.91 309 32.42 37.85 39.46 37.18
20. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 2:28.66 298 32.28 37.89 39.84 38.65
21. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 2:38.57 246 34.64 40.08 41.46 42.39

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:51.63 705 25.45 28.54 28.97 28.67
2. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:56.19 625 26.32 30.05 30.45 29.37
3. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:58.57 588 27.50 29.87 30.72 30.48
4. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.10 580 27.90 30.10 30.76 30.34
5. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:59.80 570 28.00 30.34 30.74 30.72
6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:00.04 567 26.93 29.89 31.60 31.62
7. FARKAS, Tamas 95 PK Maraton 2:00.92 554 28.80 30.66 31.05 30.41
8. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:03.00 527 27.65 31.15 32.32 31.88
9. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.34 510 28.75 31.80 31.85 31.94

10. DIJANOVIC, Lovro 98 Orion 2:05.19 500 29.13 31.98 32.72 31.36
11. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:05.67 494 28.64 32.62 32.75 31.66
12. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:06.40 485 29.44 32.01 33.26 31.69
13. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:07.04 478 29.17 32.48 33.49 31.90
14. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:07.08 478 28.95 31.64 33.28 33.21
15. GRBIC, Bosko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:08.41 463 29.41 32.49 34.07 32.44
16. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:09.44 452 28.49 31.95 34.36 34.64
17. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:10.13 445 29.28 32.29 34.05 34.51
18. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:10.67 439 29.03 33.39 34.56 33.69
19. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:12.59 420 30.87 34.35 34.50 32.87
20. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:12.62 420 30.25 33.64 34.01 34.72
21. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:12.96 417 30.35 33.09 34.71 34.81
22. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:13.33 413 29.56 33.70 35.20 34.87
23. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:13.50 412 30.31 33.92 34.84 34.43
24. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:13.73 410 30.66 34.03 34.77 34.27
25. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:14.28 405 31.65 34.44 34.43 33.76
26. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:14.48 403 30.30 33.29 35.50 35.39
27. KOKOT, Aleksa 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:14.50 403 28.79 32.79 36.61 36.31
28. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 2:14.78 400 31.28 35.72 34.00 33.78
29. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.41 395 30.78 35.28 36.27 33.08
30. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:17.55 377 31.06 34.81 36.29 35.39
31. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.83 358 32.21 36.52 36.24 34.86
32. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.55 353 30.88 35.82 37.64 36.21
33. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:22.45 339 32.88 37.59 37.44 34.54
34. REPAS, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:23.60 331 32.96 37.16 37.64 35.84
35. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.09 327 31.94 36.86 37.70 37.59
36. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.91 322 33.33 37.36 37.55 36.67
37. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:25.66 317 31.65 37.30 38.82 37.89
38. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:26.64 311 32.50 36.80 39.11 38.23
39. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:26.91 309 32.42 37.85 39.46 37.18
40. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.30 300 34.03 38.05 39.05 37.17
41. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 2:28.66 298 32.28 37.89 39.84 38.65
42. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:28.70 298 33.51 38.11 39.46 37.62
43. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:29.32 294 33.71 37.74 36.66 41.21
44. SVILAR, Marin 03 Orion 2:30.01 290 34.01 38.18 39.77 38.05
45. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:30.63 287 35.08 38.93 39.47 37.15
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 11, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

46. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:32.06 279 34.60 38.35 39.81 39.30
47. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.89 269 33.84 39.92 41.30 38.83
48. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:34.43 266 34.24 39.30 41.28 39.61
49. TOMPA, Bruno 00 Orion 2:38.41 246 32.66 38.96 44.28 42.51
50. ERES, Barnabas 02 Pk"Swim Star" 2:38.57 246 34.64 40.08 41.46 42.39
51. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.91 239 35.29 41.36 42.47 40.79
52. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.90 231 36.41 42.54 43.17 39.78
53. AVRAMOVIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:44.01 222 36.82 42.34 43.07 41.78
54. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:44.98 218 37.13 43.50 43.93 40.42
55. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:49.42 201 38.02 43.85 45.90 41.65
56. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:50.21 198 36.63 43.46 45.27 44.85
57. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:56.24 179 40.88 44.81 46.33 44.22
58. GALIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:09.79 143 41.81 49.15 49.69 49.14
59. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 3:16.43 129 37.95 51.32 54.42 52.74


